
Arapahoe
Adams
Boulder

Broomfield
Denver

Douglas*
Jefferson

Non-SCFD Counties

Arapahoe
Adams
Boulder

Broomfield
Denver

Douglas*
Jefferson

Non-SCFD Counties

Arapahoe
Adams
Boulder

Broomfield
Denver

Douglas*
Jefferson

Non-SCFD Counties

traveling trunks pricing 

field trip pricing 

Wagon Wheels

County      Outreach     Title 1 Outreach

County     field trip      Title 1 field trip 

$50
$100
$50
$100
$100
$100
$50
$115 

FREE
$50

FREE
$50
$50

FREE
FREE
$75 

$3.50
$3.50
$7.00
$3.50
$7.00
$3.50
$3.50
$7.50

FREE
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00

County     field trip      Title 1 field trip 
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50

*Castle Rock and Larkspur are not included in Douglas County SCFD 


