

SCHOOL GROUPS

TRAVELING TRUNKS PRICING COUNTY OUTREACH TITLE 1 OUTREACH

Arapahoe	\$50	FREE
Adams	\$100	\$50
Boulder	\$50	FREE
Broomfield	\$100	\$50
Denver	\$100	\$50
Douglas*	\$100	FREE
Jefferson	\$50	FREE
Non-SCFD Counties	\$115	\$75

FIELD TRIP PRICING

COUNTY	FIELD TRIP	TITLE 1	FIELD TRIP
Arapahoe	\$3.50		FREE
Adams	\$3.50		\$3.50

 Boulder
 \$7.00
 \$3.50

 Broomfield
 \$3.50
 \$3.50

 Denver
 \$7.00
 \$3.50

 Douglas*
 \$3.50
 \$3.50

 Jefferson
 \$3.50
 \$3.50

Non-SCFD Counties \$7.50 \$4.00

WAGON WHEELS

COUNTY	FIELD TRIP	TITLE 1 FIELD TR	H
Arapahoe	\$8.00	\$4.00	
Adams	\$8.00	\$4.00	
Boulder	\$8.00	\$4.00	
Broomfield	\$8.00	\$4.00	
Denver	\$8.00	\$4.00	
Douglas*	\$8.00	\$4.00	
Jefferson	\$8.00	\$4.00	
Non-SCFD Counties	\$8.50	\$4.50	

*Castle Rock and Larkspur are not included in Douglas County SCFD